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200504110001
67640

04/11/2005
01:54:02

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
WARREN L

200304020001
96270

200504250001
94710

04/25/2005
08:44:17

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON,
G MICHAEL

200308140005
36980

200504040001
53230

04/04/2005
01:20:46

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GILMORE,
PATRICIA A

Sec:4 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200504050001
57900

04/05/2005
04:22:13

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOWERS,
JEREMY
WESTON

11 23 Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

200504060001
59840

04/06/2005
01:19:27

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WEDGWORTH
, KEVIN W

23 82 Lot#:84
Book:23 Pg:82
Sub:EAGLE
POINT

200504120001
71170

04/12/2005
10:23:21

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

5 137 200412030006
63390

Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:5 Pg:137
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS

200504120001
71160

04/12/2005
10:23:20

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

20 23 200411100006
19770

Lot#:3 Book:20
Pg:23
Sub:STONEBR
IDGE

200504120001
71200

04/12/2005
10:23:24

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

12 21 200411040006
08710

Lot#:65
Book:12 Pg:21
Sub:WOODVA
LE

200504120001
71190

04/12/2005
10:23:23

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

31 82 200411090006
16500

Lot#:41
Book:31 Pg:82
Sub:SUNSET
LAKE

200504120001
71180

04/12/2005
10:23:22

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

10 50 200412010006
58260

Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:50
Sub:OAKRIDG
E

200504120001
71210

04/12/2005
10:23:25

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

11 79 200411150006
23200

Lot#:49
Book:11 Pg:79
Sub:HICKORY
RIDGE

200504210001
89420

04/21/2005
11:38:25

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SPROLES,
THOMAS F II

25 115 Lot#:247
Book:25
Pg:115
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINT
SECTOR II
PHASE I

200504190001
83950

04/19/2005
11:51:20

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

26 60 200412090006
73130

Lot#:25
Book:26 Pg:60
Sub:WINDSTO
NE III
SUBDIVISION



200504190001
83910

04/19/2005
11:51:16

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

24 20 200412130006
80020

Lot#:15
Book:24 Pg:20
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2

200504190001
83920

04/19/2005
11:51:17

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

25 65 200412230006
99540

Lot#:38
Book:25 Pg:65
Sub:SUMMER
CHASE
PHASE 3

200504210001
88590

04/21/2005
08:19:53

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE YARBROUGH,
THOMAS L III

17 54 Lot#:44
Book:17 Pg:54
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 6TH
SECTOR

200504140001
75640

04/14/2005
09:01:12

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILHOITE,
BRIAN

25 115 Lot#:242
Book:25
Pg:115
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE

200504150001
78470

04/15/2005
12:34:55

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CORCORAN,
ADAM

11 6 Lot#:10 Lot:A
Blk:3 Book:11
Pg:6
Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE PARK

200504190001
83880

04/19/2005
11:51:13

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

23 57 200411020006
02890

Lot#:2 Book:23
Pg:57
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
NORTH
PHASE 1

200504220001
91700

04/22/2005
09:53:58

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CROWE,
CAROL

31 125 Lot#:63
Book:31
Pg:125
Sub:NARROW
S PEAK
SECTOR
AMENDED
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200504200001
86700

04/20/2005
11:42:54

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MARETT,
MICHAEL W

7 73 200503210001
26530

Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:73
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS FIRST
ADDITION

200504250001
94540

04/25/2005
08:22:20

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

29 32 200309230006
38310

Lot#:74
Book:29 Pg:32
Sub:DAVENTR
Y SECTOR II
PHASE II

200504270002
00160

04/27/2005
08:36:01

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MITCHELL,
PETER J

20 136 Lot#:17
Book:20
Pg:136
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
LANDING

200504270002
01790

04/27/2005
02:53:57

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOBDELL,
ETHEL A

31 101 Lot#:716
Book:31
Pg:101
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR VII



200504270002
01810

04/27/2005
02:53:59

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CROCKETT,
ROBERT O

33 86 Lot#:178
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

200504280002
03260

04/28/2005
10:37:30

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE AMARAL,
DAVID W

10 97 Lot#:13
Book:10 Pg:97
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE
THIRD
SECTOR

200504280002
04290

04/28/2005
02:26:29

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MASA, GEZA
M

25 33 Lot#:135
Book:25 Pg:33
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 1

200504280002
04300

04/28/2005
02:26:30

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BLAKE,
FREDERIC
SCOTT

17 22 Lot#:17
Book:17 Pg:22
Sub:HEATHER
RIDGE

200504290002
05020

04/29/2005
08:23:58

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC
INCORRECT

23 71 200410210005
81190

Lot#:87
Book:23 Pg:71
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
MILNERS
CRESCENT
SECTION
PHASE 3

200504290002
05040

04/29/2005
08:24:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

33 116 200410200005
78320

Lot#:10
Book:33
Pg:116
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE II


