Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 2005/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504110001 67640	04/11/2005 01:54:02	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, WARREN L					200304020001 96270	
200504250001 94710	04/25/2005 08:44:17	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON, G MICHAEL					200308140005 36980	
200504040001 53230	04/04/2005 01:20:46	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILMORE, PATRICIA A						Sec:4 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200504050001 57900	04/05/2005 04:22:13	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOWERS, JEREMY WESTON			11	23		Lot#:2 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
200504060001 59840	04/06/2005 01:19:27	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEDGWORTH , KEVIN W			23	82		Lot#:84 Book:23 Pg:82 Sub:EAGLE POINT
200504120001 71170	04/12/2005 10:23:21	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			5	137	200412030006 63390	Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:5 Pg:137 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS
200504120001 71160	04/12/2005 10:23:20	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			20	23	200411100006 19770	Lot#:3 Book:20 Pg:23 Sub:STONEBR IDGE
200504120001 71200	04/12/2005 10:23:24	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			12	21	200411040006 08710	Lot#:65 Book:12 Pg:21 Sub:WOODVA LE
200504120001 71190	04/12/2005 10:23:23	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			31	82	200411090006 16500	Lot#:41 Book:31 Pg:82 Sub:SUNSET LAKE
200504120001 71180	04/12/2005 10:23:22	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			10	50	200412010006 58260	Lot#:1 Book:10 Pg:50 Sub:OAKRIDG E
200504120001 71210	04/12/2005 10:23:25	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			11	79	200411150006 23200	Lot#:49 Book:11 Pg:79 Sub:HICKORY RIDGE
200504210001 89420	04/21/2005 11:38:25	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPROLES, THOMAS F II			25	115		Lot#:247 Book:25 Pg:115 Sub:SAVANNA H POINT SECTOR II PHASE I
200504190001 83950	04/19/2005 11:51:20	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			26	60	200412090006 73130	Lot#:25 Book:26 Pg:60 Sub:WINDSTO NE III SUBDIVISION

00000110055		LIGHTTONE			MODEOUT				
200504190001	04/19/2005 11:51:16	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC	24	20	200412130006 80020	Lot#:15 Book:24 Pg:20 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 1 PHASE 2
200504190001 83920	04/19/2005 11:51:17	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC	25	65	200412230006 99540	Lot#:38 Book:25 Pg:65 Sub:SUMMER CHASE PHASE 3
200504210001 88590	04/21/2005 08:19:53	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YARBROUGH, THOMAS L III	17	54		Lot#:44 Book:17 Pg:54 Sub:GREYSTO NE 6TH SECTOR
200504140001 75640	04/14/2005 09:01:12	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILHOITE, BRIAN	25	115		Lot#:242 Book:25 Pg:115 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE
200504150001 78470	04/15/2005 12:34:55	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORCORAN, ADAM	11	6		Lot#:10 Lot:A Blk:3 Book:11 Pg:6 Sub:BRECKEN RIDGE PARK
200504190001 83880	04/19/2005 11:51:13	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC	23	57	02890	Lot#:2 Book:23 Pg:57 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS NORTH PHASE 1
200504220001 91700	04/22/2005 09:53:58	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROWE, CAROL	31	125		Lot#:63 Book:31 Pg:125 Sub:NARROW S PEAK SECTOR AMENDED FINAL RECORD PLAT
200504200001 86700	04/20/2005 11:42:54	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MARETT, MICHAEL W	7	73	200503210001 26530	Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:73 Sub:KERRY DOWNS FIRST ADDITION
200504250001 94540	04/25/2005 08:22:20	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER		29	32	200309230006 38310	Lot#:74 Book:29 Pg:32 Sub:DAVENTR Y SECTOR II PHASE II
200504270002 00160	04/27/2005 08:36:01	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MITCHELL, PETER J	20	136		Lot#:17 Book:20 Pg:136 Sub:BUCK CREEK LANDING
200504270002 01790	04/27/2005 02:53:57	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOBDELL, ETHEL A	31	101		Lot#:716 Book:31 Pg:101 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR VII

	04/27/2005	HOMETOWN	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROCKETT,		33	86		Lot#:178_
01810	02:53:59	MÖRTGÄGE SERVICES INC			ROBERT O					Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
200504280002 03260	04/28/2005 10:37:30	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AMARAL, DAVID W		10	97		Lot#:13 Book:10 Pg:97 Sub:CHANDA TERRACE THIRD SECTOR
200504280002 04290	04/28/2005 02:26:29	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASA, GEZA M		25	33		Lot#:135 Book:25 Pg:33 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 1
200504280002 04300	04/28/2005 02:26:30	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLAKE, FREDERIC SCOTT		17	22		Lot#:17 Book:17 Pg:22 Sub:HEATHER RIDGE
200504290002	04/29/2005 08:23:58	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC INCORRECT		23	71	81190	Lot#:87 Book:23 Pg:71 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS MILNERS CRESCENT SECTION PHASE 3
200504290002	04/29/2005 08:24:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC		33	116	78320	Lot#:10 Book:33 Pg:116 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE II